

FACTURA

WIRT73956
29.09.2023

SECTORUL 3 AL MUNICIPIULUI BUCURESTI

RO4420465

Str. Sect.3, 191, Loc. SECTOR3, Jud. B, Tara RO

Email cristian.neculai@primarie3.ro

Str. Sect.3, 191, Loc. SECTOR3, Jud. B, Tara RO

Data scadenta 29.10.2023

Valuta RON

Articol	UM	Cantitate	Pret	Valoare	Deducere	TVA	Observatii
LANT CU PAPUCI	BUC	2,000	12.046,18	24.092,36		19,00	
POMPA APA	BUC	2,000	867,78	1.735,56		19,00	
ROLA	BUC	1,000	5.098,19	5.098,19		19,00	
POMPA	BUC	1,000	2.790,26	2.790,26		19,00	
TAMPON MOTOR	BUC	1,000	236,34	236,34		19,00	
CUREA	BUC	1,000	91,26	91,26		19,00	
CUREA	BUC	1,000	171,41	171,41		19,00	
CUREA	BUC	1,000	293,51	293,51		19,00	
SET REPARATIE GRINDA	BUC	1,000	31.062,89	31.062,89		19,00	
TAMON	BUC	2,000	76,66	153,32		19,00	
CILINDRU PRESA	BUC	2,000	356,35	712,70		19,00	
LANT CU PAPUCI	BUC	2,000	5.165,88	10.331,76		19,00	
SUPORT CUTIT	BUC	10,000	145,42	1.454,20		19,00	
SURUB	BUC	10,000	24,44	244,40		19,00	
CAPAC SURUB SUPORT	BUC	10,000	4,22	42,20		19,00	
INBUS	BUC	1,000	110,12	110,12		19,00	
CHEIE	BUC	1,000	849,40	849,40		19,00	
PRELUNGITOR CHEIE	BUC	1,000	124,18	124,18		19,00	
FURCA	BUC	1,000	238,57	238,57		19,00	
DORN	BUC	1,000	110,70	110,70		19,00	
CIOCAN DE CUPRU	BUC	1,000	130,10	130,10		19,00	
PLACA RADERE	BUC	2,000	605,88	1.211,76		19,00	
PLACA RADERE	BUC	2,000	488,97	977,94		19,00	
CILINDRU HIDRAULIC	BUC	1,000	2.013,74	2.013,74		19,00	
BOLT METALIC	BUC	1,000	42,23	42,23		19,00	
BAN ROATA	BUC	1,000	2.893,79	2.893,79		19,00	
JENTI	BUC	1,000	2.707,73	2.707,73		19,00	
BANDA TRANSPORTOARE	BUC	1,000	5.857,45	5.857,45		19,00	
ROLA METALICA	BUC	1,000	1.201,44	1.201,44		19,00	
LAGAR	BUC	1,000	226,93	226,93		19,00	
SURUB	BUC	1,000	11,54	11,54		19,00	
SUPORT CUTIT	BUC	20,000	148,48	2.969,60		19,00	
SURUB SUPORT	BUC	20,000	29,14	582,80		19,00	
SET GARNITURI	BUC	1,000	631,92	631,92		19,00	
SET GARNITURI	BUC	1,000	454,01	454,01		19,00	
SET GARNITURI	BUC	1,000	908,41	908,41		19,00	
SUPORT RAZ	BUC	1,000	405,86	405,86		19,00	
ARC	BUC	1,000	41,65	41,65		19,00	
ARC	BUC	1,000	28,42	28,42		19,00	
PLACA	BUC	1,000	201,57	201,57		19,00	
RAZ	BUC	1,000	124,57	124,57		19,00	
TAMPON CAUCIUC	BUC	4,000	93,34	373,36		19,00	
DUZA STROPIRE	BUC	4,000	33,36	133,44		19,00	
SENZOR	BUC	1,000	323,82	323,82		19,00	
TAMPON MOTOR	BUC	4,000	59,98	239,92		19,00	